

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details

File #: RES-18:101 Version: 1 Name: APPROVE THE 2018 ANNUAL ACTION PLAN

THAT INCLUDES THE 2018 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG)

PROJECTS AND BUDGET

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/21/2018 In control: Finance & Administration Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/5/2018

Title: A RESOLUTION FOR THE CITY OF JONESBORO TO APPROVE THE 2018 ANNUAL ACTION

PLAN THAT INCLUDES THE 2018 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG)

PROJECTS AND BUDGET

Sponsors: Grants, Community Development

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 Action Plan DRAFT

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/5/2018	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
6/26/2018	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Recommended to Council	Pass